## GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 2021 CULVERT INSTALLATION SERVICES BID OPENING 3/04/2021 11:00 AM CST

BLACKJACI	LAKE ROAD CULVERT									
SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING					
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID Amount		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID Amount	
MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$3,812.50	\$3,812.50	MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$4,734.75	\$4,734.75	
CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$264.50	\$264.50	CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$7,261.75	\$7,261.75	
BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$379.50	\$379.50	BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$948.75	\$948.75	
CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$1,236.25	\$1,236.25	CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$519.25	\$519.25	
EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$6,813.75	\$6,813.75	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$2,725.50	\$2,725.50	
EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$4,542.50	\$4,542.50	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$3,036.00	\$3,036.00	
PROTECT EXISTING UTILITIES	1	Lsum	\$3,967.50	\$3,967.50	SUBBASE, CIP	25	Cyd	\$58.70	\$1,467.50	
AGGREGATE, 6A	14	Cyd	\$121.82	\$1,705.48	RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	64	Syd	\$13.26	\$848.64	
SUBBASE, CIP	63	Cyd	\$32.97	\$2,077.11	GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	80	Syd	\$2.37	\$189.60	
RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	145	Syd	\$13.45	\$1,950.25	CULV, CL A, 24 INCH, INSTALLATION	52	Ft	\$30.52	\$1,587.04	
GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATOR	60	Syd	\$2.59	\$155.40	HMA SURFACE, REM	54	Syd	\$9.62	\$519.48	
GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	200	Syd	\$1.96	\$392.00	RIPRAP, PLAIN	4	Syd	\$144.19	\$576.76	
CULV, CL C,CONC, 48 INCH, INSTALLATION	88	Ft	\$78.08	\$6,871.04	EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$350.75	\$350.75	
HMA SURFACE, REM	123	Syd	\$7.23	\$889.29	SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$1,046.50	\$1,046.50	
RIPRAP, HEAVY	120	Syd	\$28.20	\$3,384.00	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$966.00	\$966.00	
EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$599.25	\$599.25						
SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$793.50	\$793.50						
BYPASS ROUTE	1	Lsum	\$1,169.00	\$1,169.00						
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$603.75	\$603.75						
POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	30	Ft	\$8.82	\$264.60						
TOTAL BID				\$41,871.17	TOTAL BID				\$26,778.27	

\$68,649.44

JAKE'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING, LLC					JAKE'S EXCAVATING & LANDSCAPING, LLC					
	APPROX		UNIT	BID		APPROX		UNIT	BID	
	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
PROTECT EXISTING UTILITIES	1	Lsum	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	SUBBASE, CIP	25	Cyd	\$25.00	\$625.00	
AGGREGATE, 6A	14	Cyd	\$35.00	\$490.00	RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	64	Syd	\$11.75	\$752.00	
SUBBASE, CIP	63	Cyd	\$15.00	\$945.00	GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	80	Syd	\$5.00	\$400.00	
RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	145	Syd	\$5.17	\$749.65	CULV, CL A, 24 INCH, INSTALLATION	52	Ft	\$85.00	\$4,420.00	
GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATOR	60	Syd	\$5.00	\$300.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	54	Syd	\$5.00	\$270.00	
GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	200	Syd	\$3.50	\$700.00	RIPRAP, PLAIN	4	Syd	\$30.00	\$120.00	
CULV, CL C,CONC, 48 INCH, INSTALLATION	88	Ft	\$100.00	\$8,800.00	EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
HMA SURFACE, REM	123	Syd	\$3.50	\$430.50	SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
RIPRAP, HEAVY	120	Syd	\$17.00	\$2,040.00	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00						
SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00						
BYPASS ROUTE	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00						
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00						
POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	30	Ft	\$10.00	\$300.00						
TOTAL BID				\$58,955.15	TOTAL BID				\$40,587.00	

\$99,542.15

RUOTSALA CONSTRUCTION, INC					RUOTSALA CONSTRUCTION, INC					
	APPROX UNIT		BID		APPROX		UNIT	BID		
	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MOBILIZATION, MAX	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$100.00	\$100.00	CONSTRUCTION DAM	1	Lsum	\$100.00	\$100.00	
BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$100.00	\$100.00	BYPASS PUMPING	1	Lsum	\$100.00	\$100.00	
CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	CULV, REM, 24 INCH TO 48 INCH	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
PROTECT EXISTING UTILITIES	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	SUBBASE, CIP	25	Cyd	\$25.00	\$625.00	
AGGREGATE, 6A	14	Cyd	\$50.00	\$700.00	RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	64	Syd	\$15.00	\$960.00	
SUBBASE, CIP	63	Cyd	\$25.00	\$1,575.00	GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	80	Syd	\$2.00	\$160.00	
RECYCLED ASPHALT MILLINGS, 6 INCH	145	Syd	\$15.00	\$2,175.00	CULV, CL A, 24 INCH, INSTALLATION	52	Ft	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	
GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATOR	60	Syd	\$2.00	\$120.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	54	Syd	\$10.00	\$540.00	
GEOTEXTILE, STABILIZATION	200	Syd	\$2.00	\$400.00	RIPRAP, PLAIN	4	Syd	\$40.00	\$160.00	
CULV, CL C,CONC, 48 INCH, INSTALLATION	88	Ft	\$50.00	\$4,400.00	EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	
HMA SURFACE, REM	123	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,230.00	SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
RIPRAP, HEAVY	120	Syd	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
EROSION CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00						
SLOPE RESTORATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00						
BYPASS ROUTE	1	Lsum	\$75.00	\$75.00						
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00						
POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	30	Ft	\$7.00	\$210.00						
TOTAL BID			\$28,785.00	TOTAL BID				\$19,745.00		

\$48,530.00